Data Sheetwww.jdsu.com/nse
CellAdvisor™
JD720C Series Cable and Antenna Analyzers
The majority of problems in mobile networks occur in the base
station’s infrastructure, consisting of the antenna system, RF and iber
cables, and connectors. Properly servicing and installing cell sites
requires suitable test equipment. JDSU CellAdvisor JD720C analyzers
are the optimal test solutions for characterizing cell-site infrastructure

Calibration Cycle
2 years
Ordering Information
JD720C Series
Basic Model1 Part Number
100 MHz to 2.7 GHz
5 MHz to 4 GHz
5 MHz to 4 GHz 2-port (standard)2
5 MHz to 6 GHz 2-port (optional)
JD723C
JD724C
JD725C
JD726C
Options
Bias tee3 JD720C001
2-port transmission2,3 JD720C002
Bluetooth connectivity4 JD720C003
USB GPS connectivity5 JD720C004
High-power CW signal generator JD720C005
NOTE: Upgrade options for the JD720C use the designation JD720CU before the respective last
three-digit option number.
Standard Accessories
JD720C soft carrying case6 JD72050541
AC/DC power adapter6 GC72450522
JD720C AC/DC adapter6,7 JD72050522
Cross LAN cable (1.5 m)6 G710550335
USB A to Mini B cable (1.8 m)6 GC72450536
>1 GB USB memory6 GC72450518
Automotive cigarette lighter/12 V DC adapter6 GC72450523
Rechargeable LiON battery6 G710550325
Stylus pen6 G710550316
JD720C series user’s manual and application software CD JD72050561
Optional Accessories
Calibration Kits
Y-calibration kit Type-N(m), DC to 6 GHz, 50 Ω JD78050509
Y-calibration kit DIN(m), DC to 6 GHz, 50 Ω JD78050510
50 Ω load, DC to 4 GHz, 1 W GC72550511
Dual-port Type-N(m) 6 GHz calibration kit JD78050507
Dual-port DIN(m) 6 GHz calibration kit JD78050508
Electronic calibration kit (EZ-Cal) JD70050509
RF Cables
RF cable DC to 8 GHz Type-N(m) to Type-N(m), 1.0 m G700050530
RF cable DC to 8 GHz Type-N(m) to Type-N(f ), 1.5 m G700050531
RF cable DC to 8 GHz Type-N(m) to Type-N(f ), 3.0 m G700050532
RF cable DC to 6 GHz Type-N(m) to DIN(f ), 1.5 m G710050536
Phase-stable RF cable with grip DC to 6 GHz Type-N(m) to
Type-N(f ), 1.5 m
G700050540
Phase-stable RF cable with grip DC to 6 GHz Type-N(m) to
DIN(f ), 1.5 m
G700050541
General Information
Footnotes for all Ordering Information appear at the end of the section.
CellAdvisor — JD720C Series Cable and Antenna Analyzers
© 2014 JDS Uniphase Corporation  Product speciications and descriptions in this document are subject to change without notice.
30173185 006 1014    JD720C.DS.CPO.TM.AE     October 2014
North America  Toll Free: 1 855 ASK-JDSU (1 855 275-5378)
Latin America Tel: +1 954 688 5660 Fax: +1 954 345 4668
Asia Paciic Tel: +852 2892 0990 Fax: +852 2892 0770